
191
Stewart-Haas Racing 4 763 0 0 4 222

192
Team Penske 2 666 -97 97 2 155

193
Team Penske 12 663 -100 3 1 83

194
Joe Gibbs Racing 11 634 -129 29 5 283

195
Hendrick Motorsports 9 630 -133 4 1 105

196
Team Penske 22 609 -154 21 2 144

197
Joe Gibbs Racing 19 602 -161 7 1 72

198
Stewart-Haas Racing 10 576 -187 26 0 22

199
Joe Gibbs Racing 18 562 -201 14 0 11

1910
Chip Ganassi Racing 1 561 -202 1 0 11

1911
Hendrick Motorsports 88 539 -224 22 1 94

1912
Stewart-Haas Racing 14 484 -279 55 0 22

1913
Wood Brothers Racing 21 477 -286 7 0 00

1914
Hendrick Motorsports 24 452 -311 25 0 22

1915
Richard Childress Racing 8 442 -321 10 0 11

1916
Joe Gibbs Racing 20 440 -323 2 0 00

1917
Richard Childress Racing 3 438 -325 2 1 50

1918
Hendrick Motorsports 48 435 -328 3 0 11

1919
Chip Ganassi Racing 42 394 -369 41 0 00

1920
Roush Fenway Racing 6 354 -409 40 0 00

1921
Stewart-Haas Racing 41 352 -411 2 1 50

1922
Richard Petty Motorsports 43 352 -411 0 0 00

1923
Roush Fenway Racing 17 345 -418 7 0 00

1924
Front Row Motorsports 34 341 -422 4 0 00

1925
Leavine Family Racing 95 339 -424 2 0 00

1926
Front Row Motorsports 38 325 -438 14 0 00

1927
JTG Daugherty Racing 47 322 -441 3 0 11

1928
Germain Racing 13 277 -486 45 0 00
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1929
GO FAS Racing 32 259 -504 18 0 00

1930
Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 203 -560 56 0 00

1931
JTG Daugherty Racing 37 193 -570 10 0 00

1932
Spire Motorsports 77 147 -616 46 0 00

1933
Rick Ware Racing 127 143 -620 4 0 00

1934
Premium Motorsports 15 136 -627 7 0 00

1935
Rick Ware Racing 53 114 -649 22 0 00

1936
StarCom Racing 00 101 -662 13 0 00

1937 Motorsports Business
Management

66 76 -687 25 0 00

1938
Petty Ware Racing 51 69 -694 7 0 00

1139
Tommy Baldwin Racing 107 54 -709 15 0 00

240
Beard Motorsports 62 46 -717 8 0 00

1241
B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 44 -719 2 0 00

142
Kaulig Racing 116 24 -739 20 0 00

143
Premium Motorsports 27 6 -757 18 0 00

144
Rick Ware Racing 54 0 -763 6 0 00

145 Motorsports Business
Management

49 0 -763 0 0 00
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